
COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES
10. 0 The Home Decorating session
(Anne Stewart)

10.22 Your Fate in the Stars
10.30 Morning tea. session: ‘* The
Housé of Peter’ MacGregor"

10.45 Hope Alden’s Romance
41. O Rhythm and romance (Wide
Range

41.30 The Shuppne Reporter
(Grace Green |

42. 0 The tunelicon session
2. Op.m. Belly and Bob
*2.30 Home Service session (dill)
3. O- Thrilis from great operas
3.45. Lady Courageous

|

4. 0 Music in a sentimental mood ©
*4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Dorothy Haigh)

:

6. O The Children’s session
|

*5.30 Peter the Pilot
6. 0 A musical programme
6.30 The Beachcomber
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 To Death and Back

|7.30 The Listeners’ Club
*7.45 Tongue Twister Jackpots
8. 0 The Green Hornet *
98. 0 Long Live the Emperor!
9.15 Dr-:Davey: The Happiest Man.on Barth |
9.30 A Wide Range concert
40. 0 Rhythm and variety
42. 0 Close down

WEDNESDAY, MAY 22-_-
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0
8.30
8.45
9.15
*9.45
10.22
10.30

10.45
11. 0

Fashion's fancies
The Apple Song
Aunt Daisy .

A musical programme
Morning reflections (Uncle
Scrim)
Your Fate in the Stars
Morning -tea. session: ‘The
House of Peter MacGregor"
Hope Alden’s Romance
Rhythm and romance (Wide~ Range)

21.30

12. 0
2. Op.
2.30
3. 0.
4. 0
*4.30
5. 0
6. 0
6.15

*6.45
7. 0
7.15
7.30
7.45
*8. 0
8.15
9.30
b |0. Oo

The Shopping Reporter
(Grace Green)
The luncheon session
m, Betty and Bob
Home Service session (Jill)
-Thrills from great operas
Music in a sentimental mood
The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Dorothy Haigh)
The Children’s session
A musical programme
The Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
Heroes of the Frozen Wilds:
Lieutenant Adolphus Greeby
The Celebrity poeta-Bindle
"The Listeners’ Club
People Like Us
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
A Wide Range concert
Everybody's melodies

*10.30 "The Toff": 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter

411.0 Rhythm and variety
12. 0 Close down

THURSDAY, MAY 23
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.45 Market reports

|

8. 0 Fashion’s fancies (Happi Hill) |
8.30 The Apple Song
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.15 A musical programme
*9.45 Morning" reflections (Uncle.
Scrim)

*10. 0 The Home Decorating session
(Anne Stewart)

10.22 Your Fate in the Stars
10.30 Morning tea session: ‘The
House of, Peter MacGregor" «

10.45 Hope Alden’s Romance
11.0 Rhythm and romance: Wide
Range

*11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Grace Green)

12. 0 The luncheon session
2. Op.m. Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session (Jill)
3. 0 Thrills from great operas4.0 Music in a sentimental mood
*4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Dorothy Haigh)

5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Peter the Pilot
6. 0. A musical programme
6.15 The Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen

7. 0 The Celebrity session*7.15 Doctor Mac
7.30 This England
7.45 Tavern tunes
8. 0 The Green Hornet
8.45 Federal Agent*9. 0 Captain Speedee’s Tours
9.30 The *‘New Chum" Gardening
session (David Combridge)

10. 0 Maoriland melodies (Te Ari
Pitama)

10.15 Melody and rhythm
12. 0 Close down

FRIDAY, MAY 24
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 The Apple Song
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.15 A musical programme
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Scrim)

*10.15 Hollywood on the Alr
10.22 Your Fate in the Stars
10.30 Morning tea session: ‘The
House of Peter MacGregor"

10.46 Hope Alden’s Romance
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Grace Green)

12. 0 The Luncheon session*2. Op.m. Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session (Jill)8.0 Thrills from great operas*4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Dorothy Haigh)

5. 0 The Children’s session
6. 0 A musical programme*6.30 The Beachcomber
6.45 Week-end sports preview8.0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.40 The Diggers’ session
‘8. 0 Wide Range variety

9.15 Our First Hundred Years
*9.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter

10. 0 Melody and rhythm
12. 0 Close down

SATURDAY, MAY 25
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Fashion's fancies (Happi Hill)
8.30 The Apple Song
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.15 A musical programme
*9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)

10. 0 Popular recordings
12. 0 The luncheon session
2. Op.m. Music and sports flashes
5. 0 The Children’s session
*6. O Jill sings
6.45 Sports results
7. 0 Celebrity session
730 The Home Decorating sessaton
(Anne Stewart)8.0 This England

8.30 Just out of the box (new re-
cordings

8. 0 Long Live the Emperor!*9.15 Broadcast of the ‘‘Welcome
Club" Dance

10.45 Dance programme
12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN1280 k.c., 234.m. ,

SUNDAY, MAY 19
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9.15 Hospital session (Don Donald-
son)11.0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s
Choir

*11.15 .Around the Rotunda
11.45 Wide Range music
12. 0 Request session
4.30 p.m. Siesta
5. O Stars of variety*5.45 Wide Range Choirs
6.16 A talk on Social Justice

ZB STOP PRESS
Last-minute changes in, or additions
to programmes, are given in this
special "‘ZB STOP PRESS PANEL."
Watch for these special announce-
ments,

6.30
7. 0
*7.15
7.30
7.45

8.30
*9. 0

Tunes from the Talkies
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Songs of the Islands (Alrini)
The Listeners’ Club
The * Man in the Street" seg-
sion
A musieal programme
Cavalcade of drama: " The
Mighty Barnum"

9.30 Wide Range music
10. O Variety
12. 0 Close down
-_ aa

MONDAY, MAY 20
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session,
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.46 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)

10.30 Morning tea session: ‘* The
House of Peter. MacGregor"

10.45 Hope Alden’s Romance
*11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)

12.15 p.m. The Balclutha session
2.0 Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)
*3.45 Lady Courageous
4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. O The Children’s session
56.158 The Enchanted Orchard
6.15 The Air Adventures of Jimmy
Allen

*6.30 Benefits to Mankind: ‘" Con»
crete"

7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Bindle
7.30 The Listeners’ Club
7.45 People Like Us8.0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
*8.30 Spelling Jackpot9.0 House Party
9.30 Wide Range music
10. O Variety
12. 0 Close down

TUESDAY, MAY 21
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
*9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Scrim)

10. 0 The Home Decorating session
(Anne Stewart)

10.30 Morning tea session: " The
House of Peter MacGregor" —

10.45 Hope Alden'’s Romance
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Jessie) ;

42. 0 Community sing
2. Op.m. Betty and Bob

To-night
at 7 o'clock
"BARNEY"
of

"Fred & Maggie
Everybody’’ Fame

To Destroy
(TONE BOGEY"
Re-valve with
RAd [OTRON $
Thevalves intbesealed cartons


